Finding aid
LUCICH_P03
Sound recordings collected by
 Peter Lucich, 1963
Prepared November 2005 by AH
Last updated 9 December 2016
ACCESS

001775B
Field tape KM9 Song cycles in Wunambal performed by Albert Waila and
Louis  Kayaduda,  accompanied  by  clap  sticks  and
didjeridu
001776A
001776B
Field tape KM10 Song cycles in Wunambal performed by Albert Waila and
Louis  Kayaduda,  accompanied  by  clap  sticks  and
didjeridu
001776B Field tape KM11 Song cycles in Wunambal performed by Albert Waila and
Louis  Kayaduda,  accompanied  by  clap  sticks  and
didjeridu
LUCICH_P03
Page 3 of 14
ITEM DESCRIPTIONS
001770A + 001770B/Field tape KM1
Performer/speaker(s): Albert Waila, Alec Warumalu
Subject keywords: Music – Vocal, Music – Clapsticks, Music – Didjeridu, Music – Ceremonial
music, Music – Traditional
Language/people: Wunambal

LUCICH_P03-
001771A
00:00:00 Continuation of the Murunda song
cycle from Port Keats performed by
Albert Waila and Alec Warumalu
accompanied by clap sticks and
didjeridu.
00:15:01 Red calico and frog dance songs
performed by Albert Waila and Alec
Warumalu, accompanied by clap
sticks and didjeridu.
00:22:03 End of field tape KM2.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
LUCICH_P03
Page 5 of 14
001771A + 001771B/Field tape KM3
Performer/speaker(s): Alec Warumalu, Bobby, Nicholas
Subject keywords: Music – Vocal, Music – Clapsticks, Music – Didjeridu, Music – Ceremonial
music, Music – Traditional
Language/people: Wunambal

00:63:03 End of LUCICH_P03-001771A.
LUCICH_P03-
001771B
00:00:00 Continuation of the Balga song
cycle performed in Kambalda by
Alec Warumalu, accompanied by
clap sticks.
00:07:52 The Balga song cycle performed in
Wunambal by Nicholas,
accompanied by clap sticks.
00:59:28 End of field tape KM3 and end of
LUCICH_P03-001771B.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
LUCICH_P03
Page 6 of 14
001772A + 001772B/Field tape KM4
Performer/speaker(s): Kambo, Nicholas, Bobby
Subject keywords: Music – Vocal, Music – Clapsticks, Music – Didjeridu, Music – Ceremonial
music, Music – Traditional
Language/people: Wunambal

00:24:16 The Kalauada song cycle performed
in Wanambal by Albert Waila and
Alec Warumalu, accompanied by
clap sticks.
01:05:53 End of LUCICH_P03-001773B.
LUCICH_P03-
001774A
00:00:00 A second Balga song cycle
performed in Wanambal by Alec
Warumalu, accompanied by clap
sticks.
00:35:29 End of field tape KM6.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
LUCICH_P03
Page 9 of 14
001774A + 001774B + 001775A/Field tape KM7
Performer/speaker(s): Kambo
Subject keywords: Music – Vocal, Music – Clapsticks, Music – Didjeridu, Music – Ceremonial
music, Music – Traditional
Language/people: Wunambal

point
Description Date Place
LUCICH_P03-
001775A
00:07:55 Djormala song cycle performed in
Wanambal by Albert Waila and
Louis Kayaduda, accompanied by
clap sticks and didjeridu.
August
1963
Kalumburu, WA
00:20:13 End of field tape KM8.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
LUCICH_P03
Page 11 of 14
001775A + 001775B/Field tape KM9
Performer/speaker(s): Albert Waila, Louis Kayaduda
Subject keywords: Music – Vocal, Music – Clapsticks, Music – Didjeridu, Music – Ceremonial
music, Music – Traditional
Language/people: Wunambal

didjeridu.
00:01:34 Dulmu song cycle performed by
Albert Waila and Louis Kayaduda,
accompanied by clap sticks and
didjeridu.
00:27:59 Repeat of the Murunda song cycle
from Port Keats performed by
Albert Waila and Louis Kayaduda,
accompanied by clap sticks and
didjeridu.
01:02:29 End of field tape KM9 and
LUCICH_P03-001775A.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
LUCICH_P03
Page 12 of 14
001776A + 001776B/Field tape KM10
Performer/speaker(s): Albert Waila, Louis Kayaduda
Subject keywords: Music – Vocal, Music – Clapsticks, Music – Didjeridu, Music – Ceremonial
music, Music – Traditional
Language/people: Wunambal